BREAKFAST
*Served until noon*

Toast (V) 2.50
On Toast 5.50
Super Berry Granola (V) 5.50
Smashed Avocado on Sourdough 8.95

with poached egg and vine tomatoes (with or without
chilli). Add Feta (V)

Sourdough crumpets/Tea Cake 3.00
Grilled bacon or sausage Sandwich or Bap 5.00
Grilled bacon or sausage Baguette 5.50
The Small Breakfast 8.50

Sausage, one bacon, egg, beans, tomato, hash brown and
toast

The Big Breakfast 10.95
Sausage, two bacon, egg, hashbrown, mushrooms, beans,
tomato and toast

The Veggie Breakfast (V) 8.50
Hash brown, mushrooms, egg, beans, tomato, spinach and
toast

Eggs Florentine (V) 8.50
Two poached eggs on a toasted muffin served with spinach
and topped with hollandaise sauce

Eggs Benedict 8.50
Two poached eggs on a toasted muffin, served with bacon
and topped with hollandaise sauce

Breakfast Baguette 6.50
Sausage, bacon and egg

Fancy something extra?

Choose from: Egg, Bacon, Sausage,
Mushrooms, Hash brown or black pudding.

Each extra £1

JACKET POTATOES

Tuna Mayo

Bacon and Stilton
Chilli Con Carne
Prawn Marie Rose
Beans (V)

Add Cheese

SANDWICHES AND BAGUETTES

Ham and Cheese

Classic BLT

Chicken and Bacon

Coronation Chicken

Prawn Marie Rose

Brie and Cranberry (V)

Bacon, Brie and Cranberry

Egg Mayo and Cress (V)
Cheese and Tomato/ Onion (V)
Tuna Mayo and Cucumber
Halloumi, Chilli Jam and Avocado (V)
Sausage and Fried Onion

Fish Fingers and Tartar Sauce

7.50

7.95

8.25

8.25

7.50

0.50

6.00

6.00

6.50

6.50

6.75

6.00

6.50

5.50

5.50

6.00

7.95

7.95

7.95

PANINIS & TOASTIES

Cheese (V)

Bacon and Stilton

Ham and Cheese

Ham, Cheese and Chutney
Tuna and Cheese Melt
Brie and Cranberry (V)
Bacon, Brie and Cranberry
Chicken, Cheese and Pesto

Chicken, Chorizo and Cheese

5.50

6.95

6.50

6.95

6.95

6.95

7.50

7.50

7.50

PLEASE SEE OUR CHALKBOARD FOR

SPECIALS

CHILDREN'’S MENU

*all meals come with a fruit shoot*

Sausage, Beans and Chips
Sandwich/ Toastie and Crisps
Jacket Potato with Cheese and Beans

Cheese and Tomato Pizza

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

THE MANAGEMENT ADVISES THAT FOOD PREPARED AT WICKWAR

COFFEE SHOP MAY CONTAIN OR MAY HAVE COME INTO CONTACT

WITH ANY OF THE 14 ALLERGENS. PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF
OUR TEAM OF ANY ALLERGIES OR FOOD INTOLERANCES.




