<u>BREAKFAST</u>		JACKET POTATOES		PANINIS & TOASTIES	
Served until noon		Tuna Mayo	7.50	Cheese (V)	5.50
Toast (V)	2.50	Bacon and Stilton	7.95	Bacon and Stilton	6.95
On Toast	5.50	Chilli Con Carne	8.25	Ham and Cheese	6.50
Super Berry Granola (V)	5.50	Prawn Marie Rose	8.25		
Smashed Avocado on Sourdough	8.95			Ham, Cheese and Chutney	6.95
with poached egg and vine tomatoes (with or without chilli). Add Feta (V)	out	Beans (V)	7.50	Tuna and Cheese Melt	6.95
, , ,		Add Cheese	0.50	Brie and Cranberry (V)	6.95
Sourdough crumpets/Tea Cake	3.00	SANDWICHES AND BAGUETTES		Bacon, Brie and Cranberry	7.50
Grilled bacon or sausage Sandwich or Bap	5.00	Ham and Cheese	6.00	Chicken, Cheese and Pesto	7.50
Grilled bacon or sausage Baguette	5.50	Classic BLT	6.00	Chicken, Chorizo and Cheese	7.50
The Small Breakfast Sausage, one bacon, egg, beans, tomato, hash brown toast		Chicken and Bacon	6.50		
		Coronation Chicken	6.50		
The Big Breakfast	10.95	Prawn Marie Rose	6.75	PLEASE SEE OUR CHALKBOARD	FOR
Sausage, two bacon, egg, hashbrown, mushrooms, beans, tomato and toast		Brie and Cranberry (V)	6.00		
		Bacon, Brie and Cranberry	6.50	<u>SPECIALS</u>	
The Veggie Breakfast (V) Hash brown, mushrooms, egg, beans, tomato, spino	8.50	•			
toast		Egg Mayo and Cress (V)	5.50	CHILDREN'S MENU	
Eggs Florentine (V) Two poached eggs on a toasted muffin served with sp and topped with hollandaise sauce	8.50	Cheese and Tomato/ Onion (V)	5.50	*all meals come with a fruit sh	<u>100t*</u>
	spinach	Tuna Mayo and Cucumber	6.00	Sausage, Beans and Chips	5.50
		Halloumi, Chilli Jam and Avocado (V)	7.95	Sandwich/ Toastie and Crisps	5.50
Eggs Benedict Two poached eggs on a toasted muffin, served with	8.50 bacon	Sausage and Fried Onion	7.95	Jacket Potato with Cheese and Beans	5.50
and topped with hollandaise sauce		Fish Fingers and Tartar Sauce	7.95	Cheese and Tomato Pizza	5.50
Breakfast Baguette	6.50				

Fancy something extra?

Sausage, bacon and egg

Choose from: Egg, Bacon, Sausage, Mushrooms, Hash brown or black pudding.

Each extra £1

THE MANAGEMENT ADVISES THAT FOOD PREPARED AT WICKWAR COFFEE SHOP MAY CONTAIN OR MAY HAVE COME INTO CONTACT WITH ANY OF THE 14 ALLERGENS. PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM OF ANY ALLERGIES OR FOOD INTOLERANCES.